AM1883 LB692 CKA - 01/20/2016

AMENDMENTS TO LB692

Introduced by Education.

- 1 1. On page 4, strike lines 20 through 24; in line 25 strike "(iii)"
- 2 and insert "(ii)"; in line 27 strike "(iv)" and insert "(iii)"; in line
- 3 28 strike "(v)" and insert "(iv)"; and in line 30 strike "(vi)" and
- 4 insert "<u>(v)</u>".
- 5 2. On page 5, line 2, strike "(vii)" and insert "(vi)"; and in line
- 6 9 strike "(viii)" and insert "(vii)".